
Zolder

sn
ed

e 
A

snede B

VERDIEPING 1

0 1 2 3 4 5

nok
h = 2,3m

h = 1,5m

h = 1,5m

19
8

70
19

8
27

5
74

0

690340

74
0

25
0

99
0

340

25
0

690

19
8

70
19

8
46

5

630

14
0

nr. 11
garage

1079Y

ee
ng

ez
in

sw
on

in
g

10
74

F
10

74
G

bestaande
garage
28 m²

bestaand
tuinhuis
22 m²

bestaand
tuinhuis
7 m²

PROJECT DATUM FASE SCHAAL PLAN

VERBOUWEN WONING 12-03-2025 STEDENBOUWKUNDIGE AANVRAAG 1/100  1/1


	Sheets and Views
	A3-BA-S_ARCHIKODE


